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Open Baltic Cup 2025
Olsztyn, 8- - 9-3-2025

Event 44 Men, 200m Bifins 12 years and older
2025-03-09 - 11:32 Results
Points: Baltic 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

KAT. Open

1. KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon 02 UKS Manta Koscierzyna 1:38.07 47.98 50.09
2. SMOSZNA Wiktor 08 UKS Rekin Wroclaw SP50 1:41.47 + 3.40 48.51 52.96
3. MILIAUSKAS Majus 07 Sostines Sporto Centras 1:42.50 + 4.43 48.76 53.74
4. KOZLOWSKI Oskar 08 MUKS Piorun Goldap 1:44.50 + 6.43 50.24 54.26
5. DUBIEL Adam 93 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 1:44.86 + 6.79 49.07 55.79
6. MARGOL Oskar 05 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 1:46.31 + 8.24 51.05 55.26
7. PAWLAK Krystian 09 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 1:49.60 + 11.53 54.40 55.20
8. VACHOVIC Darius 06 Sostines Sporto Centras 1:49.81 + 11.74 52.23 57.58
9. ZIEMNIAK Seweryn 08 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 1:49.85 + 11.78 53.92 55.93

10. VANA Richard 10 Fast Fins 1:50.06 + 11.99 52.86 57.20
11. GOLDANSKIJ Ihor 06 Sotalija Greito PS 1:51.30 + 13.23 53.45 57.85
12. MARKAUSKAS Neilas 08 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 1:53.53 + 15.46 53.97 59.56

AVDEVICIUS Germanas 05 SVJC Hobyverse 1:53.53 + 15.46 54.01 59.52
14. MARTINY Peter 09 Berliner TSC e.V. 1:53.56 + 15.49 54.32 59.24
15. PETRENKO Julius 08 SVJC Hobyverse 1:53.61 + 15.54 54.19 59.42
16. SKRZYPKOWSKI Emil 10 UKS Delfin Wladyslawowo 1:55.02 + 16.95 56.86 58.16
17. LIPIEV Aleksandras 07 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 1:55.31 + 17.24 56.40 58.91
18. KROPIDLOWSKI Dawid 09 UKS Manta Koscierzyna 1:55.93 + 17.86 56.96 58.97
19. DAGILIS Naglis 10 SVJC Hobyverse 1:57.01 + 18.94 54.45 1:02.56
20. KOSTIUKOVAS Ernestas 10 Sostines Sporto Centras 1:57.14 + 19.07 56.18 1:00.96
21. MATUSEVICIUS Adam 06 SVJC Hobyverse 1:57.60 + 19.53 57.27 1:00.33
22. NEDZA Karol 09 UKS Delfin Wladyslawowo 1:58.36 + 20.29 57.50 1:00.86
23. KASZUBOWSKI Kacper 10 UKS Manta Koscierzyna 1:58.38 + 20.31 59.09 59.29
24. ZURAWLEW Filip 10 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 1:59.99 + 21.92 57.65 1:02.34
25. KLEISA Hubert 09 UKS Delfin Wladyslawowo 2:00.29 + 22.22 1:01.65 58.64
26. MARGOL Kacper 10 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 2:03.80 + 25.73 59.53 1:04.27
27. FEDORENKA Artemij 10 Sostines Sporto Centras 2:04.31 + 26.24 1:00.15 1:04.16
28. SCHUENEMANN Ben 09 Berliner TSC e.V. 2:04.79 + 26.72 1:01.06 1:03.73
29. CZAJKOWSKI Cezary 09 UKS Delfin Wladyslawowo 2:05.56 + 27.49 1:00.84 1:04.72
30. DACH Tymon 11 KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna 2:05.75 + 27.68 1:00.82 1:04.93
31. MOROZ Jurij 85 SVJC Hobyverse 2:07.76 + 29.69 1:01.47 1:06.29
32. SACZEK Gracjan 09 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 2:08.14 + 30.07 1:03.67 1:04.47
33. BEDRA Havier 10 KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna 2:11.41 + 33.34 1:03.74 1:07.67
34. SIENKIEWICZ Kacper 11 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 2:12.66 + 34.59 1:04.30 1:08.36
35. MARCHEWKA Kuba 12 UKS Delfin Wladyslawowo 2:12.71 + 34.64 1:06.09 1:06.62
36. SZLENDAK Jakub 12 UKS Manta Koscierzyna 2:13.19 + 35.12 1:06.70 1:06.49
37. BALBISKO Ilja 10 Sostines Sporto Centras 2:14.01 + 35.94 1:04.14 1:09.87
38. NIKITIN Kiril 09 Sostines Sporto Centras 2:14.92 + 36.85 1:03.69 1:11.23
39. KEPA Kacper 13 UKS Rekin Wroclaw SP50 2:15.03 + 36.96 1:04.86 1:10.17
40. SYRBU Janusz 12 UKS Manta Koscierzyna 2:17.33 + 39.26 1:06.29 1:11.04
41. PROCHOWICZ Wojciech 12 MUKS Piorun Goldap 2:20.34 + 42.27 1:07.13 1:13.21
42. SADLOWSKI Aleksander 13 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 2:20.85 + 42.78 1:08.89 1:11.96
43. WROBLEWSKI grzegorz 13 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 2:21.00 + 42.93 1:09.41 1:11.59
44. AGAFONOV Nikita 10 SVJC Hobyverse 2:21.49 + 43.42 1:07.47 1:14.02
45. KOORETCS Daniil 10 SVJC Hobyverse 2:21.85 + 43.78 1:05.60 1:16.25
46. KULCZYNSKI Jakub 10 UKS Delfin Wladyslawowo 2:26.55 + 48.48 1:09.61 1:16.94
47. KUKA Aleksandr 12 Sostines Sporto Centras 2:27.82 + 49.75 1:12.42 1:15.40
48. SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Samuel 13 UKS Manta Koscierzyna 2:28.04 + 49.97 1:09.93 1:18.11
49. NAWROCKI Tymon 13 UKS Delfin Wladyslawowo 2:29.74 + 51.67 1:13.95 1:15.79
50. JASZKE Ignacy 13 UKS Delfin Wladyslawowo 2:32.43 + 54.36 1:15.83 1:16.60
51. KOWALKOWSKI Aleksander 12 Laguna 24 Torun 2:44.44 + 1:06.37 1:18.31 1:26.13
52. GORZYCKI Kacper 12 Laguna 24 Torun 2:45.42 + 1:07.35 1:21.81 1:23.61
53. MIKA Alexander 13 Laguna 24 Torun 2:49.46 + 1:11.39 1:20.56 1:28.90
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Open Baltic Cup 2025
Olsztyn, 8- - 9-3-2025

Event 44, Men, 200m Bifins, KAT. Open

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

54. SELEPOV Mihail 12 Akvalang SK 2:53.14 + 1:15.07 1:20.85 1:32.29

KAT. B

1. SMOSZNA Wiktor 08 UKS Rekin Wroclaw SP50 1:41.47 48.51 52.96
2. KOZLOWSKI Oskar 08 MUKS Piorun Goldap 1:44.50 + 3.03 50.24 54.26
3. PAWLAK Krystian 09 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 1:49.60 + 8.13 54.40 55.20
4. ZIEMNIAK Seweryn 08 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 1:49.85 + 8.38 53.92 55.93
5. MARKAUSKAS Neilas 08 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 1:53.53 + 12.06 53.97 59.56
6. MARTINY Peter 09 Berliner TSC e.V. 1:53.56 + 12.09 54.32 59.24
7. PETRENKO Julius 08 SVJC Hobyverse 1:53.61 + 12.14 54.19 59.42
8. KROPIDLOWSKI Dawid 09 UKS Manta Koscierzyna 1:55.93 + 14.46 56.96 58.97
9. NEDZA Karol 09 UKS Delfin Wladyslawowo 1:58.36 + 16.89 57.50 1:00.86

10. KLEISA Hubert 09 UKS Delfin Wladyslawowo 2:00.29 + 18.82 1:01.65 58.64
11. SCHUENEMANN Ben 09 Berliner TSC e.V. 2:04.79 + 23.32 1:01.06 1:03.73
12. CZAJKOWSKI Cezary 09 UKS Delfin Wladyslawowo 2:05.56 + 24.09 1:00.84 1:04.72
13. SACZEK Gracjan 09 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 2:08.14 + 26.67 1:03.67 1:04.47
14. NIKITIN Kiril 09 Sostines Sporto Centras 2:14.92 + 33.45 1:03.69 1:11.23

KAT. C

1. VANA Richard 10 Fast Fins 1:50.06 52.86 57.20
2. SKRZYPKOWSKI Emil 10 UKS Delfin Wladyslawowo 1:55.02 + 4.96 56.86 58.16
3. DAGILIS Naglis 10 SVJC Hobyverse 1:57.01 + 6.95 54.45 1:02.56
4. KOSTIUKOVAS Ernestas 10 Sostines Sporto Centras 1:57.14 + 7.08 56.18 1:00.96
5. KASZUBOWSKI Kacper 10 UKS Manta Koscierzyna 1:58.38 + 8.32 59.09 59.29
6. ZURAWLEW Filip 10 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 1:59.99 + 9.93 57.65 1:02.34
7. MARGOL Kacper 10 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 2:03.80 + 13.74 59.53 1:04.27
8. FEDORENKA Artemij 10 Sostines Sporto Centras 2:04.31 + 14.25 1:00.15 1:04.16
9. DACH Tymon 11 KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna 2:05.75 + 15.69 1:00.82 1:04.93

10. BEDRA Havier 10 KS Aqua Sport Koscierzyna 2:11.41 + 21.35 1:03.74 1:07.67
11. SIENKIEWICZ Kacper 11 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 2:12.66 + 22.60 1:04.30 1:08.36
12. BALBISKO Ilja 10 Sostines Sporto Centras 2:14.01 + 23.95 1:04.14 1:09.87
13. AGAFONOV Nikita 10 SVJC Hobyverse 2:21.49 + 31.43 1:07.47 1:14.02
14. KOORETCS Daniil 10 SVJC Hobyverse 2:21.85 + 31.79 1:05.60 1:16.25
15. KULCZYNSKI Jakub 10 UKS Delfin Wladyslawowo 2:26.55 + 36.49 1:09.61 1:16.94

KAT. D

1. MARCHEWKA Kuba 12 UKS Delfin Wladyslawowo 2:12.71 1:06.09 1:06.62
2. SZLENDAK Jakub 12 UKS Manta Koscierzyna 2:13.19 + 0.48 1:06.70 1:06.49
3. KEPA Kacper 13 UKS Rekin Wroclaw SP50 2:15.03 + 2.32 1:04.86 1:10.17
4. SYRBU Janusz 12 UKS Manta Koscierzyna 2:17.33 + 4.62 1:06.29 1:11.04
5. PROCHOWICZ Wojciech 12 MUKS Piorun Goldap 2:20.34 + 7.63 1:07.13 1:13.21
6. SADLOWSKI Aleksander 13 UKS Amfiprion Olecko 2:20.85 + 8.14 1:08.89 1:11.96
7. WROBLEWSKI grzegorz 13 UKS Tri - Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 2:21.00 + 8.29 1:09.41 1:11.59
8. KUKA Aleksandr 12 Sostines Sporto Centras 2:27.82 + 15.11 1:12.42 1:15.40
9. SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Samuel 13 UKS Manta Koscierzyna 2:28.04 + 15.33 1:09.93 1:18.11

10. NAWROCKI Tymon 13 UKS Delfin Wladyslawowo 2:29.74 + 17.03 1:13.95 1:15.79
11. JASZKE Ignacy 13 UKS Delfin Wladyslawowo 2:32.43 + 19.72 1:15.83 1:16.60
12. KOWALKOWSKI Aleksander 12 Laguna 24 Torun 2:44.44 + 31.73 1:18.31 1:26.13
13. GORZYCKI Kacper 12 Laguna 24 Torun 2:45.42 + 32.71 1:21.81 1:23.61
14. MIKA Alexander 13 Laguna 24 Torun 2:49.46 + 36.75 1:20.56 1:28.90
15. SELEPOV Mihail 12 Akvalang SK 2:53.14 + 40.43 1:20.85 1:32.29


